© ARNTZ OPTIBELT GROUP, GERMANY 7
All optibelt OMEGA timing belts have inherent resistance to
oil, heat, cold, ozone and tropical conditions. Special
labelling is not required.
Oil resistance
The limited oil resistance prevents the damaging effects of
mineral oils and greases, as long as these substances are
not in permanent contact with the timing belt and/or are not

optibelt OMEGA HP TIMING BELTS
STANDARD PRODUCT RANGE
Order example:
TIMING BELTS: optibelt OMEGA HP 1400 14M HP 55
 966 14MHP 966.00 69
 1092 14MHP 1092.00 78
 1190 14MHP 1190.00 85
 1400 14MHP 1400.00 100
 1610 14MHP 1610.00 115
 1778 14MHP 1778.00 127
 1890 14MHP 1890.00 135
 2100 14MHP 2100.00 150
 2310 14MHP 2310.00 165
 2450 14MHP 2450.00 175
 2590 14MHP 2590.00 185
 2800 14MHP 2800.00 200
 3150 14MHP 3150.00 225
 3360 14MHP 3360.00 240
 3500 14MHP 3500.00 250
 3850 14MHP 3850.00 275
 4326 14MHP 4326.00 309
 4578 14MHP 4578.00 327
1400 = 1400 mm pitch length
55 = 55 mm belt width
14M HP
14.0
hs   9.5